

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

27 WRIT PETITION NO. 6981 OF 2018

GANPAT RAOJI SALVE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DHANAJI BHAVANI SALVE AND OTHERS

.....

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Venjane Tukaram M.
Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 to 7 : Mr. R. S. Deshmukh
AGP for Respondent-State : Mr. A. S. Shinde

.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 25th November, 2019

PER COURT:-

1. By consent, stand over to 29.11.2019.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

vre/