

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

918 WRIT PETITION NO.6981 OF 2018

GANPAT RAOJI SALVE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DHANAJI BHAVANI SALVE AND OTHERS

...

Mr. T.M. Venjane, Advocate for the petitioners.
Mr. R.S. Deshmukh, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 7.
Mr. S.K. Tambe, A.G.P. for respondent Nos. 8 and 9.

...

CORAM : Rohit B. Deo, J.

DATE : 3rd January 2020.

PER COURT :-

. Learned A.G.P. has placed on record a map in compliance of the order dated 17th December 2019. Learned A.G.P. is requested to provide the copies of the map to all the parties.

2. Stand over to 10th January 2020. Interim relief which is operating, is continued till next date.

(ROHIT B. DEO, J.)